
YOUTH REC LEAGUE SCHEDULE SUPERIOR ICE RINK FALL WINTER 2025-2026

DAY DATE TIME DIV GUEST DIV  HOME EVENT

SATURDAY 6-Dec 6:30AM 8 UNDER BOSTON COLLEGE 8 UNDER MICHIGAN GAME

SATURDAY 6-Dec 6:30AM 8 UNDER PENN STATE 8 UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 6-Dec 7:30AM 8 UNDER PENN STATE 8 UNDER QUINNIPIAC GAME

SATURDAY 6-Dec 7:30AM 8 UNDER MAINE 8 UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 6-Dec 8:50AM 8-10 KRAKEN 8-10 AVALANCGE GAME

SATURDAY 6-Dec 9:50AM 10-12 FINLAND 10-12 CANADA GAME

SATURDAY 6-Dec 11:00AM 10-12 NORWAY 10-12 SWEDEN GAME

SATURDAY 6-Dec 3:40PM 13-16 MC DAVID 13-16 JT MILLER GAME

SUNDAY 7-Dec 7:40AM 8-10 KINGS 8-10 WILD GAME

SUNDAY 7-Dec 8:50AM 8-10 GOLDEN KNIGHTS 8-10 STARS GAME

SUNDAY 7-Dec 9:50AM 10-12 ITALY 10-12 SLOVAKIA GAME

SUNDAY 7-Dec 5:30PM 10-12 SWITZERLAND 10-12 USA GAME

SATURDAY 13-Dec 6:30AM 8-10 WILD 8-10 STARS GAME

SATURDAY 13-Dec 7:30AM 8-10 KINGS 8-10 KRAKEN GAME

SATURDAY 13-Dec 8:40AM 10-12 USA 10-12 CANADA GAME

SATURDAY 13-Dec 10:00AM 8 UNDER MAINE 8 UNDER BOSTON COLLEGE GAME

SATURDAY 13-Dec 10:00AM 8 UNDER MICHIGAN 8 UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 13-Dec 11:00AM 8 UNDER MICHIGAN 8 UNDER PENN STATE GAME

SATURDAY 13-Dec 11:00AM 8 UNDER QUINNIPIAC 8 UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SUNDAY 14-Dec 7:40AM 13-16 MC DAVID 13-16 TKACHUK GAME

SUNDAY 14-Dec 8:50AM 8-10 AVALANCHE 8-10 GOLDEN KNIGHTS GAME

SUNDAY 14-Dec 9:50AM 10-12 ITALY 10-12 NORWAY GAME

SATURDAY 20-Dec 6:30AM 10-12 SWITZERLAND 10-12 SWEDEN GAME

SATURDAY 20-Dec 7:40AM 10-12 FINLAND 10-12 SLOVAKIA GAME

SATURDAY 20-Dec 8:50AM 8-10 KRAKEN 8-10 WILD GAME

SATURDAY 20-Dec 10:10AM 8 UNDER BOSTON COLLEGE 8 UNDER QUINNIPIAC GAME

SATURDAY 20-Dec 10:10AM 8 UNDER MAINE 8 UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 20-Dec 11:10AM 8 UNDER MAINE 8 UNDER MICHIGAN GAME

SATURDAY 20-Dec 11:10AM 8 UNDER PENN STATE 8 UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SUNDAY 21-Dec 7:40AM 8-10 GOLDEN KNIGHTS 8-10 KINGS GAME

SUNDAY 21-Dec 8:40AM 8-10 AVALANCHE 8-10 STARS GAME

SUNDAY 21-Dec 9:50AM 13-16 JT MILLER 13-16 TKACHUK GAME

SATURDAY 27-Dec 6:30AM 8-10 STARS 8-10 WILD PRACTICE

SATURDAY 27-Dec 7:40AM 8-10 KRAKEN 8-10 KINGS PRACTICE

SATURDAY 27-Dec 8:50AM 10-12 SWEDEN 10-12 USA PRACTICE

SATURDAY 27-Dec 10:10AM 8 UNDER BOSTON COLLEGE 8 UNDER MAINE PRACTICE

SATURDAY 27-Dec 11:10AM 8 UNDER MICHIGAN 8 UNDER QUINNIPIAC PRACTICE

SATURDAY 27-Dec 3:40PM 10-12 SLOVAKIA 10-12 SWITZERLAND PRACTICE
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SUNDAY 28-Dec 7:45AM 10-12 ITALY 8-10 GOLDEN KNIGHTS PRACTICE

SUNDAY 28-Dec 9:15AM 8 UNDER PENN STATE 8-10 AVALANCHE PRACTICE

SUNDAY 28-Dec 11:15AM 13-16 MC DAVID 13-16 JT MILLER PRACTICE

SUNDAY 28-Dec 3:40PM 13-16 TKACHUK 10-12 CANADA PRACTICE

SUNDAY 28-Dec 5:10PM 10-12 NORWAY 10-12 FINLAND PRACTICE

SATURDAY 3-Jan 6:30AM 8 UNDER PENN STATE 8 UNDER BOSTON COLLEGE GAME

SATURDAY 3-Jan 6:30AM 8 UNDER QUINNIPIAC 8 UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 3-Jan 7:30AM 8 UNDER QUINNIPIAC 8 UNDER MAINE GAME

SATURDAY 3-Jan 7:30AM 8 UNDER MICHIGAN 8 UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 3-Jan 8:50AM 8-10 STARS 8-10 KRAKEN GAME

SATURDAY 3-Jan 9:50AM 8-10 AVALANCHE 8-10 KINGS GAME

SATURDAY 3-Jan 11:00AM 13-16 JT MILLER 13-16 XXXXX PRACTICE

SUNDAY 4-Jan 7:40AM 8-10 GOLDEN KNIGHTS 8-10 WILD GAME

SUNDAY 4-Jan 8:40AM 13-16 TKACHUK 13-16 MC DAVID GAME

SATURDAY 10-Jan 6:30AM 8--10 KRAKEN 8--10 AVALANCHE GAME

SATURDAY 10-Jan 7:30AM 10--12 SWITZERLAND 10--12 CANADA GAME

SATURDAY 10-Jan 8:50AM 10--12 USA 10--12 SLOVAKIA GAME

SATURDAY 10-Jan 10:00AM 10--12 ITALY 10--12 SWEDEN GAME

SATURDAY 10-Jan 11:10AM 10--12 NORWAY 10--12 FINLAND GAME

SUNDAY 11-Jan 7:40AM 8-10 STARS 8--10 GOLDEN KNIGHTS GAME

SUNDAY 11-Jan 8:40AM 8-10 KINGS 8--10 WILD GAME

SATURDAY 17-Jan 6:30AM 10--12 CANADA 10--12 FINLAND GAME

SATURDAY 17-Jan 7:40AM 10--12 SWEDEN 10--12 SWITZERLAND GAME

SATURDAY 17-Jan 8:50AM 10--12 NORWAY 10--12 USA GAME

SATURDAY 17-Jan 10:10AM 8UNDER MAINE 8UNDER PENN STATE GAME

SATURDAY 17-Jan 10:10AM 8UNDER MICHIGAN 8UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 17-Jan 11:10AM 8UNDER MICHIGAN 8UNDER QUINNIPIAC GAME

SATURDAY 17-Jan 11:10AM 8UNDER BOSTON COLLEGE 8UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 17-Jan 8:30PM 13-16 JT MILLER 13-16 MC DAVID GAME

SUNDAY 18-Jan 5:10PM 13-16 TKACHUK 13-16 JT MILLER GAME

SATURDAY 24-Jan 6:30AM 8UNDER PENN STATE 8UNDER QINNIPIAC GAME

SATURDAY 24-Jan 6:30AM 8UNDER BOSTON COLLEGE 8UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 24-Jan 7:30AM 8UNDER BOSTON COLLEGE 8UNDER MICHIGAN GAME

SATURDAY 24-Jan 7:30AM 8UNDER MAINE 8UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 24-Jan 8:50AM 8--10 KRAKEN 8--10 WILD GAME

SATURDAY 24-Jan 10:00AM 10--12 ITALY 10--12 SLOVAKIA GAME

SATURDAY 24-Jan 11:10AM 13-15  MC DAVID 13-15 TKACHUK GAME



YOUTH REC LEAGUE SCHEDULE SUPERIOR ICE RINK FALL WINTER 2025-2026

SUNDAY 25-Jan 7:40AM 8-10 GOLDEN KNIGHTS 8--10 AVALANCHE GAME

SUNDAY 25-Jan 8:40AM 8-10 KINGS 8--10 STARS GAME

SATURDAY 31-Jan 6:30AM 10--12 ITALY 10--12 USA GAME

SATURDAY 31-Jan 7:40AM 10--12 CANADA 10--12 SWEDEN GAME

SATURDAY 31-Jan 8:50AM 8--10 KINGS 8---10 KRAKEN GAME

SATURDAY 31-Jan 10:00AM 8--10 GOLDEN KNIGHTS 8--10 STARS GAME

SATURDAY 31-Jan 11:10AM 13-16 JT MILLER 13-16 MC DAVID GAME

SUNDAY 1-Feb 7:40AM 8--10 AVALANCHE 8--10 WILD GAME

SUNDAY 1-Feb 8:50AM 10--12 SWITZERLAND 10--12 FINLAND GAME

SUNDAY 1-Feb 10:00AM 10--12 ITALY 10--12 NORWAY GAME

SATURDAY 7-Feb 6:30AM 10--12 CANADA 10--12 NORWAY GAME

SATURDAY 7-Feb 7:40AM 10--12 SLOVAKIA 10--12 SWITZERLAND GAME

SATURDAY 7-Feb 8:50AM 8--10 GOLDEN KNIGHTS 8--10 KRAKEN GAME

SATURDAY 7-Feb 10:10AM 8UNDER BOSTON COLLEGE 8UNDER QUINNIPIAC GAME

SATURDAY 7-Feb 10:10AM 8UNDER MICHIGAN 8UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 7-Feb 11:10AM 8UNDER MICHIGAN 8UNDER MAINE GAME

SATURDAY 7-Feb 11:10AM 8UNDER PENN STATE 8UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 7-Feb 8:30PM 13-16 TKACHUK 13-16 JT MILLER GAME

SUNDAY 8-Feb 7:40AM 8--10 AVALANCHE 8--10 STARS GAME

SUNDAY 8-Feb 8:50AM 8--10 KINGS 8--10 WILD GAME

SUNDAY 8-Feb 10:00AM 10--12 USA 10--12 SWEDEN GAME

SATURDAY 14-Feb 6:30AM 8--10 STARS 8--10 WILD PRACTICE

SATURDAY 14-Feb 7:40AM 8--10 KINGS 8--10 KRAKEN PRACTICE

SATURDAY 14-Feb 8:50AM 8--10 AVALANCHE 8--10 GOLDEN KNIGHTS PRACTICE

SATURDAY 14-Feb 10:00AM 10--12 SWEDEN 10--12 USA PRACTICE

SATURDAY 14-Feb 11:10AM 13-15 JT MILLER 13-15 MC DAVID PRACTICE

SUNDAY 15-Feb 7:40AM 10--12 SLOVAKIA 10--12 CANADA PRACTICE

SUNDAY 15-Feb 8:50AM 10--12 ITALY 10--12 SWITZERLAND PRACTICE

SUNDAY 15-Feb 10:00AM 8UNDER MAINE 8UNDER MICHIGAN PRACTICE

SUNDAY 15-Feb 11:10 AM 8UNDER BOST.COLL/ PENN ST. 8UNDER QUINNIPIAC PRACTICE

SATURDAY 21-Feb 6:30AM 8UNDER BOSTON COLLEGE 8UNDER PENN STATE GAME

SATURDAY 21-Feb 6:30AM 8UNDER QUINNIPIAC 8UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 21-Feb 7:30AM 8UNDER QUINNIPIAC 8UNDER MICHIGAN GAME

SATURDAY 21-Feb 7:30AM 8UNDER MAINE 8UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 21-Feb 8:50AM 10--12 SWEDEN 10--12 NORWAY GAME

SATURDAY 21-Feb 10:00AM 10--12 USA 10--12 FINLAND GAME

SATURDAY 21-Feb 11:10AM 13-16 MC DAVID 13-16 TKACHUK GAME

SATURDAY 21-Feb 2:10PM 10--12 CANADA 10--12 SLOVAKIA GAME
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SUNDAY 22-Feb 7:50AM 8UNDER MICHIGAN 8UNDER PENN STATE GAME

SUNDAY 22-Feb 7:50AM 8UNDER MAINE 8UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SUNDAY 22-Feb 8:50AM 8UNDER MAINE 8UNDER QUINNIPAC GAME

SUNDAY 22-Feb 8:50AM 8UNDER BOSTON COLLEGE 8UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SUNDAY 22-Feb 10:10AM 10--12 SWITZERLAND 10--12 ITALY GAME

SUNDAY 22-Feb 2:10PM 13-16 JT MILLER 13-16 MC DAVID GAME

SATURDAY 28-Feb 6:30AM 13-16 JT MILLER 13-16 TKACHUK GAME

SATURDAY 28-Feb 7:40AM 10--12 USA 10--12 SWITZERLAND GAME

SATURDAY 28-Feb 8:50AM 8--10 AVALANCHE 8---10 KRAKEN GAME

SATURDAY 28-Feb 10:10AM 8UNDER BOSTON COLLEGE 8UNDER MAINE GAME

SATURDAY 28-Feb 10:10AM 8UNDER PENN STATE 8UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 28-Feb 11:10AM 8UNDER PENN STATE 8UNDER QUINNIPIAC GAME

SATURDAY 28-Feb 11:10AM 8UNDER MICHIGAN 8UNDER XXXXX PRACTICE

SATURDAY 28-Feb 2:10PM 10--12 ITALY 10--12 CANADA GAME

SATURDAY 28-Feb 3:40PM 10--12 SWEDEN 10--12 FINLAND GAME

SUNDAY 1-Mar 7:40AM 10--12 NORWAY 10--12 SLOVAKIA GAME

SUNDAY 1-Mar 8:50AM 8--10 GOLDEN KNIGHTS 8--10 WILD GAME

SUNDAY 1-Mar 10:00AM 8--10 STARS 8--10 KINGS GAME


